destaco.com
Automating Tomorrow™
Speciality Grippers
01/30/2025
cesehsa.com.mx
IN-TOC  |  2 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
This catalog is a custom document and the products included is based on

(USB key shown
for scale)
How To Order
 -
Base Model
FUA-50M
FUA-63M
Spring Description
“Blank” None
C Spring Closed
FUA-63M
FUA-50M
GR-SPC  |  1 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
Angular Food Grippers | Features and Benefits | How To Order
FUA Series
Loading Information
Specifications Units FUA-50M
Torque, Jaws @ 6 bar [87 psi]
    @ 35° w/o spring (closing) Nm [in-lbs] 13 [115]
    @ 35°  w/spring (closing) Nm [in-lbs] 16 [142]
    @ 0° w/o spring (opening) Nm [in-lbs] 14 [124]
Total Stroke 70°
Weight (Stainless Steel) kg [lbs] 1,06 [2.34]
Pressure Range bar [psi] 3-7 [44-100]
Ingress Protection Class (IP) IP69K
Displacement cm3 [in3] 30,2 [1.84]
Temperature Range °C [°F] -15°~80° [5°~175°]
Actuation (open/close) sec 0.07 / 0.07
Seal Repair Kits Order #
Flat Seals Repair Kit (Jaw and Body) SLKT-424
Complete Seal Repair Kit (includes Flat Seals) SLKT-425
Rear and Body Seal Repair Kit (Include Air Port O-Rings) SLKT-428
17.5°
17.5°
Ø4 [0.16] H9 x 8 [0.31] DP
Air Port
OPEN CLOSE
Air Port
0° Mid-Stroke
Gasket (Supplied)
O-Ring (Supplied)
2X Air Ports
CLOSED GRIPPER
OPEN GRIPPER
  L
R29 [R1.14] Air Ports
  20°
CL
Axis of
Rotation
3
[0.12]
39.5
[1.56]
  48 [1.89]
  85 [3.35]
  1.5 [0.06] 1.5 [0.06]
  Ø40 [Ø1.57] h7
CL Jaw
length
from axis
of rotation
R12 [R0.47]
A
A
SECTION A-A
SECTION B-B
CL
CL
CL
    4X M4 x 9 [0.35] DP
B
B
Ø
8 [Ø
0.31]
10 [0.39]
4X Jaws
Ø60 [Ø2.36]
52
[2.05]
Ø75
[Ø2.95]
8.5 [0.33]